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 AFRO AM 101  INTRO TO AFRICAN-AMERICAN STUDIES AFAM 200  Int to African & African American Studies Social/Behavioral Sciences Human Relations

 ANTHRO 201  INT TO BIO & CULT EVOL-HUMANS  ANTH 215  Human Origins: Intro Biol Anth Social/Behavioral Sciences  

 ANTHRO 202  CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY  ANTH 212  Introduction to Cultural Anthropology Social/Behavioral Sciences Human Relations; Non-Western/Third World Cultures

 ANTHRO 205  APPLIED ANTHROPOLOGY  ANTH 299  Elective Social/Behavioral Sciences Human Relations

 ANTHRO 206  INTRODUCTION TO ARCHAEOLOGY  ANTH 213  Introduction to Archaeology Social/Behavioral Sciences

 ANTHRO 210  NORTH AMERICAN ARCHAEOLOGY  ANTH 252  North American Archaeology Social/Behavioral Sciences

 ARABIC 101  ARABIC FOR BEGINNERS I  ARAB 101  Arabic I Humanities Foreign Language

 ARABIC 102  ARABIC FOR BEGINNERS II  ARAB 102  Arabic II Humanities Foreign Language

 ARABIC 103  INTERMEDIATE ARABIC I  ARAB 103  Arabic III Humanities Foreign Language

 ARABIC 104  INTERMEDIATE ARABIC II  ARAB 199  Elective Humanities Foreign Language

 ARCHITC 104  HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE I  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ARCHITC 105  HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE II  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ARCHITC 121  ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING I  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ARCHITC 122  ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING II  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ARCHITC 123  ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING III  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ARCHITC 166  CONCEPTS OF PLANNING  ELEC 199  Elective

 ARCHITC 170  DIGITAL LAB I  ELEC 199  Elective

 ARCHITC 171  CAD II FOR ARCH DRAFTING TECHNIQUES ELEC 199  Elective

 ARCHITC 172  CAD III FOR ARCH DRAFTING TECHNIQUES ELEC 199  Elective

 ARCHITC 174  CAD V FOR ARCH DRAFTING  ELEC 199  Elective

 ARCHITC 202  GENERAL CONSTRUCTION  ELEC 299  Elective

 ARCHITC 204  GENERAL CONSTRUCTION ADVANCED  ELEC 299  Elective

 ARCHITC 266  ARCHITECTURAL PLANNING  ELEC 299  Elective

 ART 103  ART APPRECIATION  ARTH 101  Art and Society Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ARTH 101 or ARTH 199

 ART 103  ART APPRECIATION  ARTH 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ARTH 101 or ARTH 199

 ART 112  EXPERIENCE IN AFRICAN AMER ART  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 113  BEGINNING DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 261  Photography I Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 261 or ART 199

 ART 113  BEGINNING DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 261 or ART 199

 ART 114  APPRECIATION OF PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 115  PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 261  Photography I Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 261 or ART 199

 ART 115  PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 261 or ART 199

 ART 116  INT BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 117  BEGINNING COLOR PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 126  PRINTMAKING I  ART 250  Printmaking I Fine Arts

 ART 127  PRINTMAKING II  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 130  AFRICAN-AMERICAN ART  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Human Relations

 ART 131  GENERAL DRAWING  ART 120  Drawing I Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 120 or ART 199

 ART 131  GENERAL DRAWING  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 120 or ART 199

 ART 132  ADVANCED GENERAL DRAWING  ART 220  Drawing II Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 220 or ART 199

 ART 132  ADVANCED GENERAL DRAWING  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 220 or ART 199

 ART 141  INTRO TO THE VISUAL ARTS  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 142  FIGURE DRAWING & COMPOSITION  ART 220  Drawing II Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 220 or ART 199

 ART 142  FIGURE DRAWING & COMPOSITION  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 220 or ART 199

 ART 143  ADVANCED FIGURE DRAWING  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 144  TWO DIMENSIONAL DESIGN  ART 130  Two-Dimensional Design Fine Arts

 ART 145  THREE DIMENSIONAL DESIGN  ART 140  Three-Dimensional Design Fine Arts

 ART 150  CRAFTS WORKSHOP  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 161  FREEHAND DRAWING  ART 120  Drawing I Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 120 or ART 199

 ART 161  FREEHAND DRAWING  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 120 or ART 199

 ART 163  WATER COLOR PAINTING  ART 230  Painting I Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 230 or ART 199

 ART 163  WATER COLOR PAINTING  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 230 or ART 199

 ART 166  OIL PAINTING TECHNIQUES  ART 230  Painting I Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 230 or ART 199

 ART 166  OIL PAINTING TECHNIQUES  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts Course is equivalent to either ART 230 or ART 199

 ART 167  ADVANCED OIL PAINTING TECHNIQUES  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 172  COMMUNICATIONS DESIGN I  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 176  GRAPHICS DESIGN I  ART 281  Introduction to Graphic Design Fine Arts

 ART 177  GRAPHICS DESIGN II  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 196  CERAMICS  ART 270  Ceramics I Fine Arts

 ART 197  ADVANCED CERAMICS & SCULPTURE  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 198  SCULPTURE I  ART 240  Sculpture I Fine Arts

 ART 200  INDIVIDUAL ART PROJECTS  ART 299  Elective Fine Arts
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 ART 213  INTERMED DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 261  Photography I Fine Arts

 ART 270  PHOTOGRAPHY PORTFOLIO  ART 299  Elective

 ART 272  COMMUNICATIONS DESIGN II  ART 299  Elective Fine Arts

 ART 275  COMPUTER ART AND APPLICATIONS  ART 299  Elective Fine Arts

 ASTROMY 201  DESCRIPTIVE ASTRONOMY  PHYS 103  Introduction to Astronomy Natural Sciences Course is equivalent to either PHYS 103 or PHYS 199T

 ASTROMY 201  DESCRIPTIVE ASTRONOMY  PHYS 199T  Elective Natural Sciences Course is equivalent to either PHYS 103 or PHYS 199T

 ASTROMY 203  THE SOLAR SYSTEM  PHYS 103  Introduction to Astronomy Natural Sciences with Lab Course is equivalent to either PHYS 103 or PHYS 199T

 ASTROMY 203  THE SOLAR SYSTEM  PHYS 199T  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab Course is equivalent to either PHYS 103 or PHYS 199T

 BIOLOGY 100  CRITICAL READINGS IN BIOLOGY  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 101  GENERAL COURSE BIOLOGY I  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 102  GENERAL COURSE BIOLOGY II  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 103  BIOLOGY OF HUMAN SEXUALITY  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 107  NUTRITION-CONSUMER EDUCATION  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 109  HUMAN GENETICS & EVOLUTION  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 110  HUMAN ECOLOGY  BIO 104  The Changing Natural Environment Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 113  THE BIOLOGY OF WOMEN  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences Course is equivalent to either BIO 199T or WGS 199

 BIOLOGY 113  THE BIOLOGY OF WOMEN  WGS 199  Elective Natural Sciences Course is equivalent to either BIO 199T or WGS 199

 BIOLOGY 114  GENERAL EDUCATION BIOLOGY  BIO 100  Introduction to Biology Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 115  HUMAN BIOLOGY  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 116  ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 119  ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY  ENVI 101  Intro to Environmental Science Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 120  TERMINOLOGY FOR MEDICAL CAREERS  BIO 199T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 121  BIOLOGY I  BIO 201  General Biology I Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 122  BIOLOGY II  BIO 202  General Biology II Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 130  HUMAN CADAVER ANATOMY I  ELEC 399  Elective

 BIOLOGY 131  HUMAN CADAVER ANATOMY II  ELEC 399  Elective

 BIOLOGY 200  FIELD BIOLOGY  BIO 299T  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 201  INDIVIDUAL TOPICS IN BIOLOGY  BIO 299T  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 205  PATHOPHYSIOLOGY  BIO 399  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 209  BIOCHEMISTRY  BIO 362  Biochemistry

 BIOLOGY 210  SURVEY OF BIOTECHNOLOGY  BIO 399  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 226  HUMAN STRUCTURE & FUNCTION I  BIO 318  Human Anatomy & Physiology I

 BIOLOGY 227  HUMAN STRUCTURE & FUNCTION II  BIO 319  Human Anatomy & Physiology II

 BIOLOGY 236  ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY II  BIO 299T  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 240  VERTEBRATE EMBRYOLOGY  BIO 367  Developmental Biology

 BIOLOGY 241  GENETICS  BIO 299T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 242  EVOLUTION  BIO 299T  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 250  INTRO TO MOLECULAR BIOLOGY  BIO 399  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 251  MOLECULAR BIOLOGY I  BIO 340  Molecular Biology

 BIOLOGY 252  MOLECULAR BIOLOGY II  BIO 399  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BIOLOGY 253  PLANT MOLECULAR BIOLOGY  BIO 399  Elective Natural Sciences

 BIOLOGY 295  UNDERGRAD RESEARCH IN BIOLOGY  BIO 250  Essential Skills for Biologists

 BIOLOGY 299  SPECIAL TOPICS IN BIOLOGY  BIO 299T  Elective

 BOTANY 201  GENERAL BOTANY I  BOT 299  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 BUSINES 111  INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS  BUS 199  Elective

 BUSINES 141  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS  BUS 199  Elective

 BUSINES 180  FUNDAMENTALS OF ACCOUNTING  ACTG 199  Elective

 BUSINES 181  FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  ACTG 201  Intro to Financial Accounting

 BUSINES 182  MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING  ACTG 202  Intro to Managerial Accounting

 BUSINES 203  INTRO COST ACCOUNTING  ACTG 299  Elective

Course may be equivalent to ACTG 301 at NEIU pending 

successful completion of a proficiency exam with the College 

of Business and Technology.

 BUSINES 204  COMPUTER APPL INTERMEDIATE ACCT  ACTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 205  INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING  ACTG 299  Elective

Course may be equivalent to ACTG 321 at NEIU pending 

successful completion of a proficiency exam with the College 

of Business and Technology.

 BUSINES 206  AUDITING  ACTG 299  Elective

Course may be equivalent to ACTG 307 at NEIU pending 

successful completion of a proficiency exam with the College 

of Business and Technology.

 BUSINES 207  INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING II  ACTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 208  FEDERAL INCOME TAX  ACTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 211  BUSINESS LAW I  BLAW 299  Elective

Course may be equivalent to BLAW 380 at NEIU pending 

successful completion of a proficiency exam with the College 

of Business and Technology.

 BUSINES 212  BUSINESS LAW II  BLAW 299  Elective

Course may be equivalent to BLAW 381 at NEIU pending 

successful completion of a proficiency exam with the College 

of Business and Technology.

 BUSINES 213  DATA VISUAL & PRESENT FOR BUSINESS  BUS 299  Elective



 BUSINES 214  THE LEGAL & SOCIAL ENVIR OF BUSINESS BLAW 285  Legal Environment of Business

 BUSINES 216  ENTREPRENEURSHIP  BUS 299  Elective

 BUSINES 230  E-BUSINESS MARKETING  MKTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 231  MARKETING  MKTG 299  Elective

Course may be equivalent to MKTG 350 at NEIU pending 

successful completion of a proficiency exam with the College 

of Business and Technology.

 BUSINES 232  FUND OF INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS  BUS 299  Elective

 BUSINES 236  ADVERTISING  MKTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 237  SELLING  MKTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 241  INTRODUCTION TO FINANCE  FINA 299  Elective

 BUSINES 244  PERSONAL FINANCE  FINA 299  Elective

 BUSINES 250  COMPUTERIZED ACCT SYSTEMS  ACTG 299  Elective

 BUSINES 257  PRINCIPLES OF RETAILING  BUS 299  Elective

 BUSINES 258  SMALL BUSINESS  BUS 299  Elective

 BUSINES 269  PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT  MNGT 299  Elective

 BUSINES 270  OFFICE MANAGEMENT  MNGT 299  Elective

 BUSINES 271  HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT  MNGT 299  Elective

 BUSINES 272  SALES MANAGEMENT  MNGT 299  Elective

 BUSINES 273  ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR  HRD 299  Elective

 BUSINES 274  INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENT  MNGT 299  Elective

 BUSINES 284  BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS  BUS 299  Elective

 BUSINES 285  REAL ESTATE PRINCIPLES  ELEC 299  Elective

 BUSINES 287  REAL ESTATE PRACTICE & PROCEDURE  ELEC 299  Elective

 BUSINES 288  REAL ESTATE APPRAISAL  ELEC 299  Elective

 BUSINES 289  REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT  ELEC 299  Elective

 CHEM 100  BASIC CHEMICAL CALCULATIONS  CHEM 199  Elective Natural Sciences

 CHEM 121  BASIC CHEMISTRY I  CHEM 110  Chemical Concepts Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 201  GENERAL CHEMISTRY I  CHEM 211  General Chemistry I Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 203  GENERAL CHEMISTRY II  CHEM 212  General Chemistry II Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 204  QUANTITATIVE ANALYSIS  CHEM 299  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 205  ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I  CHEM 231  Organic Chemistry I Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 207  ORGANIC CHEMISTRY II  CHEM 232  Organic Chemistry II Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 212  SURVEY OF ORGANIC & BIOCHEMISTRY  CHEM 299  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 217  INTRO TO INSTURMENTAL ANALYSIS  CHEM 299  Elective Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 219  CHEM FOR EDUC I: MATTER & STRUCTURE CHEM 108  Chemistry Concepts for Educators Natural Sciences with Lab

 CHEM 295  INDEPENDENT RESEARCH IN CHEM I  CHEM 305  Independent Study in Chemistry

 CHEM 296  IND RESEARCH IN CHEM II  CHEM 399  Undergraduate Research

 CHEM 297  IND RESEARCH IN CHEM III  CHEM 399  Undergraduate Research

 CHEM 298  IND RESEARCH IN CHEM IV  CHEM 399  Undergraduate Research

 CHEM 299  IND RESEARCH IN CHEM V  CHEM 399  Undergraduate Research

 CHINESE 101  INTRODUCTION TO CHINESE  CHIN 199  Elective Humanities Foreign Language

 CHINESE 102  CHINESE II  CHIN 199  Elective Humanities Foreign Language

 CHINESE 103  CHINESE III  CHIN 199  Elective Humanities Foreign Language

 CHINESE 104  CHINESE IV  CHIN 199  Elective Humanities Foreign Language

 CHLD DV 100  CRITICAL READINGS IN CHILD DEV  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 101  HUMAN GROWTH & DEV I  EDFN 303  Early Childhood Development

 CHLD DV 102  HUMAN GROWTH & DEV II  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 107  HEALTH, SAFETY & NUTRITION  HSCI 107  Health for Effective Living Course is equivalent to either HSCI 107 or ECED 199

 CHLD DV 107  HEALTH, SAFETY & NUTRITION  ECED 199  Elective Course is equivalent to either HSCI 107 or ECED 199

 CHLD DV 109  LANG & LIT DEV IN EARLY CHLDHD  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 120  INT TO EARLY CHLD ED GROUP CARE  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 130  SPECIAL TOPICS IN CHILD DEV  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 141  ACTIVITY PROGRAMMING  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 142  METH & MAT TODDLER/INFANT CARE  ECED 327A  Clinical Exp in ECED: Infant to Preschool Course is equivalent to either ECED 327A or ECED 199

 CHLD DV 142  METH & MAT TODDLER/INFANT CARE  ECED 199  Elective Course is equivalent to either ECED 327A or ECED 199

 CHLD DV 143  SCIENCE & MATH YOUNG CHILDREN  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 149  CREATIVE ACTIVITIES YOUNG CHILDREN  ECED 199  Elective

 CHLD DV 201  OBSV, ASSESS, & DOC-CHILD & FAMILY  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 205  DEV OF THE EXCEPTIONAL CHILD  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 225  SUPERVISION EXCEPTIONAL CHILD  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 228  PRINCIPLES OF CHILD CARE PRACTICE  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 229  PRACTICUM RESIDENTIAL CHILD CARE  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 230  INTRO TO EARLY INTERVENTION  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 248  PRIN/PRAC INFANT TODDLER CARE  ECED 327A  Clinical Exp in ECED: Infant to Preschool Course is equivalent to either ECED 327A or ECED 299

 CHLD DV 248  PRIN/PRAC INFANT TODDLER CARE  ECED 299  Elective Course is equivalent to either ECED 327A or ECED 299

 CHLD DV 258  PRIN/PRAC PRE-SCHOOL EDUCATION  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 259  PRACTICUM IN PRE-SCHOOL  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 260  ADMIN & SUPV OF PRE-SCHOOLS  ECED 299  Elective



 CHLD DV 262  CHLD, FAM, & COMMUNITY RELATIONS  ECED 316  Child, Family and Community

 CHLD DV 268  PRIN/PRAC SCHOOL-AGE PROGRAMS  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 269  PRACTICUM SCHOOL-AGE CHILD CARE  ECED 299  Elective

 CHLD DV 299  SPECIAL TOPICS EARLY CHILDHOOD  ECED 299  Elective

 CHW 107  HEALTH AND THE PUBLIC  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 110  PUBLIC HEALTH & GLOBAL SOCIETIES  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 120  COMMUNITY AND PUBLIC HEALTH  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 121  INTRO TO COMMUNITY HEALTH WORK  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 125  NUTRITION, MOVEMENT & HEALTH BASICS HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 126  HUMAN DEVELOPMENT OVERVIEW  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 127  PORTFOLIO DEVELOPMENT  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 128  ADULT AND SENIOR HEALTH  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 129  SUBSTANCE ABUSE ISSUES  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 130  MENTAL HEALTH CARE  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 131  CASE MANAGEMENT FUNDAMENTALS  HSCI 199  Elective

 CHW 132  FIELD EXPERIENCE  HSCI 199  Elective

 CIS 101  COMPUTER SCIENCE 101  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 102  INTRO TO PROGRAMMING LOGIC  CS 101  Creative Problem Solving

 CIS 103  FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 111  COMPUTER OPERATIONS  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 112  ADVANCED COMPUTER OPERATION  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 113  HUMAN-COMPUTER INTERACTION  CS 342  Intro to Human Computer Interaction

 CIS 114  MOBILE APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT  CS 347  Mobile Application Development

 CIS 116  OPERATING SYSTEMS I  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 118  INFORMATION TECH PROBLEM SOLVING CS 199  Elective

 CIS 120  INTRO TO MICROCOMPUTERS  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 130  INTRO TO ASSEMBLER PROGRAMMING  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 135  INTRO TO COBOL PROGRAMMING  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 142  C BASED PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE  CS 200  Programming I Course is equivalent to either CS 200 or CS 199

 CIS 142  C BASED PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE  CS 199  Elective Course is equivalent to either CS 200 or CS 199

 CIS 144  JAVA OBJECT ORIENTED PROG I  CS 200  Programming I Course is equivalent to either CS 200 or CS 199

 CIS 144  JAVA OBJECT ORIENTED PROG I  CS 199  Elective Course is equivalent to either CS 200 or CS 199

 CIS 145  DATABASE MANAGEMENT  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 158  WEB DEVELOPMENT I  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 171  COMPUTER MATHEMATICS  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 181  WEB DEV I/BASIC WEB TECHNOLOGY  CS 199  Elective

 CIS 182  WEB DEV II/CLIENT SIDE SCRIPTING  CS 300  Client Side Web Development

 CIS 203  ADVANCED BASIC PROGRAMMING  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 235  ADVANCED COBOL PROGRAMMING  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 242  ADVANCED C OR C++ LANGUAGE  CS 207  Programming II Course is equivalent to either CS 207 or CS 299

 CIS 242  ADVANCED C OR C++ LANGUAGE  CS 299  Elective Course is equivalent to either CS 207 or CS 299

 CIS 244  JAVA OBJECT ORIENTED PROG II  CS 207  Programming II Course is equivalent to either CS 207 or CS 299

 CIS 244  JAVA OBJECT ORIENTED PROG II  CS 299  Elective Course is equivalent to either CS 207 or CS 299

 CIS 250  INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEMS  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 251  INTRO DATABASE MNGT SYSTEMS  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 255  OPERATING SYSTEMS/CLIENT  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 257  INT BUSINESS TELECOMMUNICATIONS  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 258  WEB DEVELOPMENT II  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 260  COMP INFO SYSTEMS FIELD PROJECT  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 265  COMP INFO SYSTEMS INTERNSHIP  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 280  COMPUTER GRAPHICS  CS 299  Elective

 CIS 281  WEB DEV III/SERVER SIDE PROGRAMMING CS 321  Server Side Web Development

 CIS 282  WEB DEV IV/WEB DATABASE INTEGRATION CS 299  Elective

 CIS 299  SPECIAL TOPIC COMP INFO SYSTEMS  CS 299  Elective

 CMMEDIA 110  HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 CMMEDIA 161  BEGINNING PHOTOGRAPHY  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 CMMEDIA 162  PHOTOGRAPHY OF PERSUASION  ART 199  Elective Fine Arts

 CMMEDIA 163  FILM RHETORIC  CMTM 199  Elective Fine Arts

 CRM JUS 102  ADMINISTRATN OF CRIMINAL JUSTICE  JUST 201  Intro to the Criminal Justice System

 CRM JUS 104  STREET LAW  JUST 333  Community Law

 CRM JUS 114  ADMINISTRATN OF JUVENILE JUSTICE  JUST 326  Juvenile Justice System

 CRM JUS 155  INTRODUCTION TO CORRECTIONS  JUST 199  Elective

 CRM JUS 202  ISSUES IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE  JUST 299  Elective

 CRM JUS 222  PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY  JUST 299  Elective

